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TURBO 55S-55SE HERKULES MB532

Spare part No Description

1111-3020-04
1111-3020-08
1111-3020-01
1111-3020-15
1111-3283-01
1111-3283-02
1111-3283-18
1111-2792-01
1111-2793-18
1111-2793-02
1111-2793-01
9947-0616-16
1111-3019-08
1111-3019-06
1111-3019-01
1111-3019-04
9838-9522-12
1111-3335-01
9947-0616-16
9838-9522-12
1111-2798-01
9838-9522-12
1111-2927-01
1111-3236-01
1111-3237-01
9836-9520-12
1111-3333-02
1111-9070-01
1111-9091-01
9696-0011-01
9987-5251-12
9600-0014-00
9955-3732-12
1111-3352-01
1111-3352-02
9500-9907-01
1111-2840-02
1111-2840-18
1111-2840-01
1111-2764-01
1111-2844-01
1111-2843-01
9838-9522-12
9699-0100-02
1111-2893-12

Chassis-red
Chassis-green
Chassis-yellow
Chassis-silver
Flap-yellow
Flap-black
Flap-green

Spring

Flap attachm.-green
Flap attachm.-black
Flap attachm.-yello
Screw

Cover-green
Cover-grey
Cover-yellow
Cover-red

Screw

Rear attachment
Screw

Screw

Height adj.quadrant
Screw

Battery holder
Attachment-LH
Attachment-RH

Screw

Mulch plug

Blade holder

Blade

Washer

Screw

Key

Screw

Engine cover-black
Engine cover-green
Screw

Top collector-black
Top collector-—-green
Top collector-yello
Cover

Collecting bag-blac
Wire clamp

Screw

Washer

Decal kit

JARDIPRO JP55

Kit Notes

ej 9298-17, 9698-67

9286,9298,9686-17,8

BRICORAMA 53TA

New
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1111-2957-01
1111-3022-01
1111-3021-01
1111-3024-01
1111-3023-01
9795-3531-02
9699-0028-02
1111-0178-00
9899-3545-12
9899-3557-12
9939-0820-16
1111-3062-01
9900-0060-00
9948-0640-16
9948-0660-16
9948-0670-16
9747-0631-02
1111-2953-01
1111-2968-07
1111-2968-02
1111-2018-01
9836-9216-12
1111-3301-03
1111-3351-01
9699-0060-02
1111-2954-01
1111-3388-01
1111-2969-01
1111-2915-01
9910-0612-16
1111-9064-01
1111-2822-01
1111-3393-01
1111-3446-01
1111-3440-01
9595-0235-00
9404-0083-00
1111-2382-01
9695-0013-00
1111-2829-01
1111-3256-01
1111-3075-01
1111-3230-01
1111-2830-01
9695-0013-00
9652-0010-04

TURBO 55S-55SE HERKULES MB532

Spare part No Description

Handle-upper
Handle-lower

JARDIPRO JP55 BRICORAMA 53TA

Handlebar attachmen
Attachment plate

Locking knob
Nut
Flat washer

Reinforcement

Screw

Screw

Screw
Eyelink
Allen wrench
Screw

Screw

Screw

Lock nut

Control handle

Kit Notes New
L = 45 mm
L = 57 mm
L = 40 mm
L = 60 mm
L = 70 mm

Engine brake cable
Engine brake cable

Cable holder
Screw

Throttle control
Throttle control

Flat washer

Control handle

Clutchocable

Cable attachment
Engine belt pulley

Set screw
V-belt

Tension spring

Transmission
.Spring

Belt pulley
Locating pin
Seal ring
Pin

Washer

Lock washer
Drive key

Ej ill/not 1il1l.

Pinion-plastic whee
Pinion-alum. wheel

Support washer

Washer
Snap ring
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TURBO 55S-55SE JARDIPRO JP55

Spare part No Description

1111-2784-01
1111-3296-01
9943-0612-16
9699-0100-02
1111-2785-01
1111-1138-01
1111-2805-02
1111-1504-01
9947-0616-16
1111-2808-01
1111-2814-01
9947-0616-16
1111-3395-01
9943-0610-16
9699-0060-02
1111-3060-01
1111-3026-01
1111-3296-01
9549-0001-00
9943-0612-16
9699-0100-02
1111-2816-01
1111-2817-01
9943-0612-16
1111-3031-01
9675-0011-00
1111-2819-01
1111-3443-01
1111-3084-01
1111-3084-07
1111-3086-07
1111-3444-01
1111-3086-01

Kit Notes

Wheel assy
.Ball bearing
Screw

Washer

Wheel cover
Spring

Front axle
Retainer

Screw

Rear axle
Bushing

Screw

Cover plate
Screw

Flat washer
Spring

Wheel w.ball bearin
.Ball bearing
.Ball bearing
Screw

Washer

Height adj.lever
Lever knob
Screw

Height adj.rod
Starlock
Spring

Hub cap-silver
Hub cap-yellow
Hub cap-grey
Hub cap-grey
Hub cap-silver
Hub cap-yellow

9204-57

9604-17,
9604-17,
9204-57

BRICORAMA 53TA

WHEEL

9686-17
9686-17

SUSPENSIC

New



